9:30 AM-

10:00 AM-

10:15 AM-

10:30 AM-

10:45 AM-

11:00 AM-

11:15 AM-

Resolutions

MORGAN COUNTY COMMISSION

MEETING

A GENDA
August 26, 2010

NEW BUSINESS

9:30 AM  Open Meeting
ADMINISTRATION & APPROVE MINUTES
Jody McClintock - Administrator’s Report

Bennett Lentczner, Morgan County Solid Waste Authority - grant matching funds to
recycle plastic

Cathy Payne, Deputy County Clerk
Kim Michael, Sheriff’'s Tax Office Clerk - Ambulance Fee 6.5%

Morgan County Rescue Service - Signing of Revised Articles of
Incorporation & the By-Laws of the
Morgan County Emergency Medical
Services Board Inc.

Robert Mann - Donation for funding for National
Young Leaders Association

Discussion on Webmaster contract individual

ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION AND/OR ACTION

Courthouse Construction Expenditure Drawdown
Courthouse Change Directive

Courthouse Issues

Ambulance Fee Exoneration

Budget — transfer of funds



