## MORGAN COUNTY COMMISSION MEETING

## AGENDA

August 26, 2010

## **NEW BUSINESS**

9:30 AM Open Meeting

9:30 AM-	ADMINISTRATION & APPROVE MINUTES		
10:00 AM-	Jody McClintock	- Administrator's Report	
10:15 AM-	Bennett Lentczner, Morgan County Solid Wa	aste Authority	- grant matching funds to recycle plastic
10:30 AM-	Cathy Payne, Deputy County Clerk Kim Michael, Sheriff's Tax Office Clerk	- Ambulance F	ee 6.5%
10:45 AM-	Morgan County Rescue Service	- Signing of Revised Articles of Incorporation & the By-Laws of the Morgan County Emergency Medical Services Board Inc.	
11:00 AM-	Robert Mann	<ul> <li>Donation for funding for National Young Leaders Association</li> </ul>	
11:15 AM-	Discussion on Webmaster contract individual		

## **ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION AND/OR ACTION**

Resolutions
Courthouse Construction Expenditure Drawdown
Courthouse Change Directive
Courthouse Issues
Ambulance Fee Exoneration
Budget – transfer of funds